City of Naperville



Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 23-0655B **Version**: 1

Type:AppointmentStatus:PassedFile created:6/7/2023In control:City CouncilOn agenda:6/20/2023Final action:6/20/2023

Title: Approve the appointment of City Council representatives to various boards and commissions (Item 2

of 2)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/20/2023	1	City Council	approved	Pass

CITY COUNCIL AGENDA ITEM

ACTION REQUESTED:

Approve the appointment of City Council representatives to various boards and commissions (Item 2 of 2)

DEPARTMENT: Mayor's Office

SUBMITTED BY: Rachel Pruneda, Assistant to the Mayor

City Boards and Commissions

Mayor Wehrli

Naper Settlement Museum Board

Councilwoman Bruzan Taylor

Transportation Advisory Board

Councilman Holzhauer

Riverwalk Commission

Councilman Kelly

Historic Preservation Commission

Councilman Leong

Library Board of Trustees

Councilwoman Longenbaugh

Special Events and Community Arts Commission

File #: 23-0655B, Version: 1

- Sister Cities Commission
- Advisory Commission on Disabilities

Councilman McBroom

- Financial Advisory Board
- Naper Settlement Museum Board

Councilman Wilson

- Human Rights and Fair Housing Commission
- Public Utilities Advisory Board
- Emergency Telephone System Board

Task Forces and Partner Organizations

Mayor Wehrli

- Naperville Development Partnership
- DuPage Mayors and Managers Conference Legislative Committee

Councilwoman Bruzan Taylor

- Downtown Naperville Alliance
- DuPage Mayors and Managers Conference Regulatory Committee
- Naperville Environment and Sustainability Task Force

Councilman Holzhauer

DuPage Mayors and Managers Legislative Committee

Councilman Kelly

Naperville Downtown Advisory Committee

Councilman Leong

NCTV17 Board

Councilman White

- Naperville Downtown Advisory Committee
- Naperville Development Partnership
- NCTV17 Board

File #: 23-0655B, Version: 1